6  187.00 5KIDS X FORM(VERITO) 58187 61099090 3+6.25PCS  850.27 170.05

5
 7  199.00 5KIDS X FORM(VERITO) 68199 61099090 3+6.25PCS  904.83 180.97

6
 8  159.00 5N/PAINT PRINTED LOW. 35159 61072990 6.250PCS  894.38 149.06

18
 9  171.00 5N/PAINT PRINTED LOW. 45171 61072990 6.250PCS  2885.63 160.31

10056.00

Total : 
RS. TEN THOUSAND FIFTY-SIX ONLY

Authorised Signatory

Roundoff :

Invoice Total :

Invoice Value (In Words) 

Certified that the Particulars given above are true and correct

TERMS &CONDITIONS OF SALE 

Signature :

239.43

239.43

59.00

Bank Details

1. Intrest  @ 24%  will be  charged from the date of bill.